
No NAMA NIM RUANG Tanda Tangan

1 Hersinta Vania Putri 11000122120094 Lab. IUP

2 Rizkia Najwa Kautsari 11000122140653 Lab. IUP

3 Lucky Ardelia Puspa 11000122130247 Lab. IUP

4 Andhini Tri Maulida 11000122140827 Lab. IUP

5 Amanda Kautsar Zauhara 11000122130343 Lab. IUP

6 Nor Chanifah Laila 11000122130305 Lab. IUP

7 Aulia Syahrani 11000122140562 Lab. IUP

8 Audhiera Alzhika Gunawan 11000122140665 Lab. IUP

9 Rengga Nur Ferdaus 11000122130242 Lab. IUP

10 Kayla Azizah Rahma 11000122140529 Lab. IUP

11 Oxana Nirmala Adi 11000122120074 Lab. IUP

12 Mohammad Dhani Alfian 11000122130481 Lab. IUP

13 Lediestya Bilqis Nur Febria 11000122130380 Lab. IUP

14 Kyran Demetria 11000122140612 Lab. IUP

15 Salwa Permatasari 11000122140750 Lab. IUP

16 Indriati Safitri 11000122140617 Lab. IUP

17 Valentina Panjaitan 11000122130339 Lab. IUP

18 Arjuna Rinaldi Hartono 11000122140668 Lab. IUP

19 Krisna Himawan Bintoro 11000122130245 Lab. IUP

20 Cindy Laura Purba 11000122130353 Lab. IUP
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